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Dennis Springer Brackets

Meaningless sorted by total overall pins

Place Bowlers 1 2 3 ScratchTotal
1 Jacob Mullen 256 290 233 779 Q27
2 Purvis Granger 247 255 267 7169 820
3 David Wilson 265 258 247 770 791
4 Jason Fridlund 247 238 213 698 788
5 Jesse Pierce 254 258 268 780 786
6t Don Feeney 226 252 213 691 784
6t Angel Reyna 217 224 265 706 784
8 Troy Baker 254 248 233 735 783
ot Jesse Pierce 278 255 243 776 7182
ot Tyler Rasmussen 278 267 204 749 782
11  Alan Vancleeve 258 265 237 760 781
12t  Scott Stormo 279 244 233 756 780
12t  Chuck McBee 227 247 204 678 780
14t Angel Reyna 207 235 267 109 775
14t  Derek Frazier 217 257 244 718 775
14t Gordon Jesse 236 195 182 613 775
17  Alan Vancleeve 237 258 267 162 7174
18  Eddy Gorall 280 246 247 773 173
19  Tyler Rasmussen 289 217 224 730 772
20  Dennis Ferguson 222 219 200 41 770
21t Ramiro Castro 189 203 223 615 765
21t QGarrett Loomis 258 233 223 14 765
23t Josh Wold 195 186 246 627 762
23t Seth DeBord 214 229 214 657 7162
23t Scott Stormo 278 212 245 735 762
26t  Mike Fridlund 268 268 159 695 761
26t Jesse Pierce 299 209 253 761 761
28  Matt Terrill 224 229 235 688 760
29t  Tyler Rasmussen 238 266 204 708 759
29t  Tito Vivanco 218 226 246 690 759
29t  Dawson Mills 224 258 190 672 759
32t Jesse Pierce 259 268 231 758 758
32t  Kyle Olp 215 229 206 650 758
34t Tyler Rasmussen 238 227 268 733 157
34t Rick Bowman 216 213 280 709 757
34t  Chris VanEsch 209 223 253 685 757
37t Rick Nootenboom 225 268 209 702 756
37t  Jacob Mullen 258 252 225 735 756
37t Josh Mullen 248 254 248 750 756
40t Josh Mullen 224 279 236 139 4
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Brock Clements 173 234 161
Josh Wold 238 160 225
Dawson Mills 220 215 236
Eddy Gorall 264 254 234
Miguel Castro 173 195 170
Ed Berg 242 224 182
Ralph Boston 197 165 199
Tito Vivanco 170 223 299
Kevin Poziombke 192 168 194
Dawson Mills 187 269 212
Chuck McBee 225 223 223
Kevin Sheline 224 247 226

Rick Nootenboom 245 267 193
Albby Gonzalez 224 204 217
Tyler Rasmussen 300 201 216

Kevin Sheline 149 266 265
Eddy Gorall 258 259 229
Eddy Smith 247 234 256
Jason Fridlund 233 208 245
Albby Gonzalez 165 279 205
Jason Fridlund 171 255 256
Derek Frazier 235 224 215
Tito Vivanco 187 198 279
Doug Baker 194 222 221
Tyler Rasmussen 245 213 245
Troy Baker 227 257 225
Jacob Mullen 188 263 270
Toby Boykin 214 170 243
Jared Sparks 260 247 195

Jason Youngsman 259 216 238
Purvis Granger 248 192 276

Jacob Mullen 235 221 257
Josh Mullen 242 237 245
Seth DeBord 224 222 203
George Freeman 198 229 181
Seth DeBord 228 227 170
Jason Fridlund 226 264 174
Jason Fridlund 196 285 192
Scott Stormo 288 207 220
Seth DeBord 173 204 277
Rick Nootenboom 225 259 214
Jesse Pierce 279 231 203
Josh Mullen 246 219 248
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Ramiro Castro
Jason Youngsman
Jesse Pierce
Derek Frazier
Gordon Jesse
Rick Nootenboom
Alan Vancleeve
Albby Gonzalez
Larry Anderson
Sean Lynch

Josh Wold

Troy Baker

Josh Wold

Eddy Gorall
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Ralph Boston
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Seth DeBord
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Rick Bowman
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Sean Lynch
Eddy Gorall
Garrett Loomis
Jacob Pole

Angel Reyna
Dawson Mills
Rick Nootenboom
Jacob Mullen
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Jesse Pierce
Eddy Gorall
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Eddy Gorall
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Jesse Pierce
Angel Reyna
Miguel Castro
Seth DeBord
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Kevin Poziombke
Jesse Pierce
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Larry Anderson
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Jacob Mullen
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Rick Nootenboom
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Doug Baker
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Dennis Springer Brackets

Jason Fridlund 201 223 216
Tye Hodgin 203 214 234
Rick Nootenboom 266 181 210
Josh Mullen 181 290 225
Purvis Granger 205 246 227
Dawson Mills 183 217 224
Kevin Sheline 198 233 205
Scott Stormo 173 233 275
Doug Baker 195 214 169
Derek Frazier 197 246 201
Alan Vancleeve 218 267 204
Paul Berube 268 219 184
Paul Berube 205 209 236
Derek Frazier 268 179 190
Kevin Poziombke 149 213 149
Jason Fridlund 244 182 201
Jason Youngsman 233 228 214
Dan Adams 197 159 235
Troy Baker 220 204 242
Jonny Baker 205 205 232

Tyler Rasmussen 208 236 227

Harold "Hap" Koch 197 198 192
Troy Baker 237 246 185
Mike Fridlund 174 244 214
Jason Youngsman 250 196 225
Jacob Mullen 163 267 267
Eddy Gorall 225 224 248
Matt Terrill 236 164 222
Ralph Boston 142 181 185
Larry Anderson 222 203 212
Jacob Pole 222 198 214
Dan Adams 190 172 226
David Wilson 221 205 246
Jason Youngsman 289 207 182
Jacob Mullen 247 232 193
Josh Mullen 264 217 209
Tito Vivanco 182 230 223
Josh Wold 201 184 199
Miguel Castro 160 148 171
Eddy Gorall 206 189 300
Jacob Pole 194 232 203
Matt Terrill 200 191 222
Seth DeBord 236 149 216
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Shawn Myers

George Freeman
Jason Youngsman

Dan Adams
Scott Stormo
Rick Bowman
Eddy Gorall
Seth DeBord
Scott Stormo
Kyle Olp
Kevin Sheline
Ed Berg

Matthew Lennox

Garrett Loomis
Jonny Baker
Dawson Mills
Ross Ramsdell

Tyler Rasmussen
Tyler Rasmussen

Troy Baker
Purvis Granger
Josh Mullen
David Hardin
Jesse Pierce
Jacob Pole
Angel Reyna

Jason Youngsman

Purvis Granger
Rick Bowman
Jared Sparks
Jason Fridlund
Josh Wold
Scott Stormo
Garrett Loomis
Gordon Jesse
Garrett Loomis
Garrett Loomis
Seth DeBord
Jesse Pierce
Seth DeBord
Josh Mullen
Doug Baker

Jason Youngsman

203
171
244
189
235
219
212
182
221
269
236
194
222
182
213
164
221
234
248
247
234
278
188
201
173
203
222
181
227
255
222
237
180
222
180
203
192
182
255
212
185
186
244

245
207
207
178
201
178
254
202
208
180
203
228
166
243
221
221
206
177
224
223
212
220
192
244
185
226
201
183
222
184
237
148
255
197
189
231
203
192
244
187
235
172
189

246
193
216
216
231
224
227
213
237
163
203
199
247
213
201
178
214
215
198
194
218
184
209
246
267
214
258
299
196
212
174
167
227
234
152
195
237
234
189
208
259
234
228
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Albby Gonzalez
Jared Sparks
Jacob Mullen
Pat McGee
Josh Wold
Santos Lopez
Jared Sparks
Ramiro Castro
Kevin Poziombke
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Troy Baker
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Dennis Springer Brackets

Josh Wold

Doug Baker
Garrett Loomis
Scott Stormo
Rick Nootenboom
Jason Fridlund
Eddy Gorall
Marco Aguilar
Austin Vik-Rae
Rick Bowman
Rick Nootenboom
Miguel Castro
Jonny Baker

Harold "Hap" Koch

Kevin Poziombke
Scott Stormo
Sean Lynch

Tye Hodgin
Doug Baker
Rick Bowman
Brock Clements
Alan Vancleeve
Josh Wold
Austin Vik-Rae
Ed Berg

Santos Lopez
Dan Adams
Dennis Ferguson
Eddy Gorall
Tyler Rasmussen
Garrett Loomis
Toby Jefferson
Kevin Sheline
Jacob Pole
Garrett Loomis
Dennis Ferguson
Mike Fridlund
Chuck McBee
Chris VanEsch
Jacob Mullen
Jason Youngsman
Josh Wold

Matt Terrill
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Dennis Springer Brackets

Jonny Baker
Santos Lopez
Angel Reyna

Harold "Hap" Koch

Chuck McBee
Randy Broughton
Eddy Smith
Lucas Freeman
Josh Mullen

Josh Wold

Eddy Gorall
Doug Baker

Josh Mullen
Doug Baker
Garrett Loomis
Jim Sutton

Jason Fridlund
Purvis Granger
Jonny Baker
Garrett Loomis
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Purvis Granger
Rick Nootenboom
Jason Fridlund
Kevin Sheline
Garrett Loomis
Jason Youngsman
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Doug Baker
Garrett Loomis
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Josh Wold
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Mike Fridlund
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217
189
202
158
195
187
226
192
206
162
228
175
266
198
237
217
174
206
224
201
118
239
201
183
184
205
219
276
207
194
221
226
246
201
194
178
202
205
236
234
189
191
201

177
110
204
180
220
153
236
202
213
178
227
206
157
200
197
215
211
178
202
216
171
195
213
191
268
191
224
203
225
185
213
181
226
193
174
173
185
234
193
183
220
223
176

220
246
204
215
189
189
205
149
226
182
211
186
225
172
178
198
205
257
191
188
187
207
212
198
180
205
215
182
190
195
176
203
180
243
193
219
159
218
165
222
191
216
163

N
—
~

N
I~
(N

@)
—
=)

(N
(N
98]

N
>
=

(I
(\S)
\O

O\
N
[~

N
I~
98]

o\
~
n

(I
(\S)
(\)

O\
N
N

N
N
~

N
~
oo

N
~)
-]

O\
—
[\

N
s
S

(N
\O
S

N
-~
—

N
—
~

N
S
N

-~
[~
N

N
-~
—

N
O
N

(N
~J
(\]

N
8]
[\

N
-
—

N
N
CO

ON
N
—

N
N
\®J

)
\1
~

@)
—
=)

SN
—
S

N
(U
[\

N
U]
~

N
N
—

N
~)
-]

I
~
N

ON
N
~

(D
\O
~

N
s
\O

N
S
S

N
S

3

I
~
(]

N @xl @M ©xN XN XN @l @ N @ N @ XN @ @} @ N @ XN @ N @ N @ N @xN @ N @ N @ N @} @ N @ N @) @ N @ N @ N @ ) @ N @ N @) @ N @ N @ N @ @ N @ N @ N @ N @ N @ N @)
=l @l @l @ N @ 3 o) | @ |l @) @ | o)l @ | @) @ )| )| @ || @) @)} @ )| @ | @) @ )| @ )| @ | @)} @ )| @ N @ N @ N @} @ N @ N X} @ N @ N @ N X} @ )N @ N @ W @)W @)W @) @)
\USH USTY US I USJ USI USTY US T US Iy DS I NENgy NG NENgY NG Wiy WoNg NG AN FaNg) WO (WL (W WOl WO WL (U WL B U @l @)Wl @)Wl @)Wl @ XNl @)l @)Wl (@)Wl @) S S [ DS B S SR 0l 07e}


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1230231
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1230231
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1309575
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1309575
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1075731
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1075731
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1102927
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1102927
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1102932
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1102932
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1275112
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1275112
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1022266
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1022266
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1004820
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1004820
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1021317
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1021317
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1041449
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1041449
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1043571
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1043571
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1318284
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1318284
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1086136
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1086136
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1121245
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1121245
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1218087
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1218087
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1298165
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1298165
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1086112
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1086112
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1113754
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1113754
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1134928
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1134928
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1134955
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1134955
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1144832
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1144832
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1155943
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1155943
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=996761
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=996761
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1043568
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1043568
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1043600
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1043600
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1004836
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1004836
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1056793
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1056793
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1075742
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1075742
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1134964
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1134964
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1230230
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1230230
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1230259
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1230259
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1275173
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1275173
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1309595
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1309595
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1318347
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1318347
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=917172
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=917172
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1031956
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1031956
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1066102
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1066102
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1121288
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1121288
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1134942
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1134942
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1144846
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1144846
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1144880
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1144880
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1155927
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1155927
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1218088
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1218088
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1246522
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1246522
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

462t
462t
462t
474t
474t
474t
474t
474t
479t
479t
479t
479t
479t
479t
479t
479t
479t
479t
479t
479t
491t
491t
491t
491t
491t
491t
491t
491t
491t
500t
500t
500t
500t
500t
500t
500t
500t
500t
509t
509t
509t
509t
509t

Standings available at

T}.j"Tour'namentBowI.(zom;;s

Dennis Springer Brackets

Brock Clements
Santos Lopez

Kevin Poziombke

Derek Frazier
Dawson Mills
Jonny Baker
Garrett Loomis
Dawson Mills
Eddy Gorall
Doug Baker
Joshua Iverson
Jason Fridlund
Eddy Gorall
Michael Lennox
Jesse Pierce
Michael Lennox
Josh Mullen
Jesse Pierce
Kevin Sheline
Tristan Sievers

Harold "Hap" Koch

Purvis Granger
Dawson Mills
Scott Stormo
Lucas Freeman
Kyle Olp
Jonny Baker
Derek Frazier
Tye Hodgin
Kevin Sheline
Scott Stormo
Josh Mullen
Dawson Mills
Tyler Rasmussen
Jonny Baker
Matt Terrill
Dawson Mills
Larry Anderson
Kevin Sheline
Alex Thionnet
Ramiro Castro
Angel Reyna
Seth DeBord

164
161
156
203
215
215
198
202
235
187
137
193
234
213
220
204
209
236
169
269
150
216
184
225
161
167
227
235
226
227
235
222
204
210
235
204
173
246
174
155
146
153
185

164
195
175
201
191
174
211
199
210
220
185
213
193
182
211
214
247
225
203
209
235
225
174
207
153
207
171
172
136
182
204
208
194
193
203
170
208
174
253
203
198
189
223

149
184
146
207
127
216
199
186
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146
213
177
234
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227
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190
200
247
168
158
192
218
201
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181
235
196
238
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193
211
201
202
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Dennis Springer Brackets

Josh Mullen 225 204 211
Jim Sutton 150 268 204
Chuck McBee 202 197 192
Troy Baker 196 223 181
Harold "Hap" Koch 160 177 206
Gordon Jesse 143 192 160
Troy Baker 242 178 207
Garrett Loomis 182 214 207
Austin Vik-Rae 242 185 176
Derek Frazier 169 184 246
Jason Youngsman 204 193 247
Tristan Sievers 242 213 201
Tito Vivanco 180 187 232
Josh Wold 176 190 182
Garrett Loomis 225 181 196
Tyler Rasmussen 223 180 201
Mike Fridlund 200 189 200
David Wilson 197 247 193
Kevin Sheline 184 192 237
Eddy Gorall 204 247 204
Seth DeBord 182 226 166
Derek Frazier 207 216 181
Rick Nootenboom 236 191 192
Gordon Jesse 143 178 178
Angel Reyna 205 211 194
Dan Adams 147 212 188
Tristan Sievers 265 189 201
Harold "Hap" Koch 172 212 168
Kevin Sheline 203 178 228
Purvis Granger 221 200 209
Ramiro Castro 185 165 160
Dan Adams 161 209 179
Eddy Gorall 246 192 216
Josh Mullen 245 200 203
Tito Vivanco 213 186 201
Dan Adams 187 165 196
Dawson Mills 243 153 176
Derek Frazier 256 176 173

Harold "Hap" Koch 169 189 184

Garrett Loomis 202 187 210
Jared Sparks 224 189 201
Harold "Hap" Koch 179 185 186
Josh Mullen 211 171 258
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Dennis Springer Brackets

Josh Wold 183 190 156
Dennis Ferguson 194 161 168
Tristan Sievers 191 219 236
Ramiro Castro 143 164 201
Tristan Sievers 199 222 216
Nick Hollands 179 180 215
Jason Fridlund 220 169 203
Jim Sutton 191 227 198
Ramiro Castro 148 187 178

Dennis Ferguson 183 200 163

Jason Youngsman 237 167 247
Derek Frazier 173 208 213
Ralph Boston 192 132 156
Larry Anderson 185 205 207
Harold "Hap" Koch 171 214 158
Josh Wold 178 183 182
Rick Bowman 214 227 168
George Freeman 151 207 164
Daniel Mills 201 191 184
Chris VanEsch 215 203 167
Tito Vivanco 190 202 204
Miguel Castro 165 146 135
Sean Lynch 241 192 129
Ed Berg 196 167 214
Jesse Pierce 228 241 180
Eddy Gorall 216 217 216
Ramiro Castro 146 185 180
Josh Mullen 258 229 162

Rick Nootenboom 208 225 177
Purvis Granger 214 228 192

Albby Gonzalez 178 232 152
Mike Fridlund 205 203 192
Albby Gonzalez 180 169 209
Josh Mullen 178 213 248
Harold "Hap" Koch 171 185 184
Eddy Smith 246 182 214
William Reynolds Jr. 177 235 236
Jonny Baker 196 214 184
Miguel Castro 139 152 162
Harold "Hap" Koch 170 192 175
Mike Fridlund 183 198 201
Jose Rodriquez 145 149 137

William Kinder 217 167 155
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Dennis Springer Brackets

Ramiro Castro 164 156 183
Tristan Sievers 182 246 216
Dan Adams 212 165 165
David Wilson 193 190 243
Harold "Hap" Koch 174 183 182
Ralph Boston 153 150 155
Kevin Poziombke 144 166 151
Derek Frazier 205 200 191
Larry Anderson 186 204 197
Tito Vivanco 194 221 174
Gordon Jesse 160 166 158
Dawson Mills 195 190 186
Alan Vancleeve 203 215 222
Rick Bowman 237 175 189
Seth DeBord 152 214 172
Dennis Ferguson 158 212 147
Tito Vivanco 190 216 179
Jonny Baker 219 177 201
Mike Fridlund 175 203 201
Harold "Hap" Koch 165 179 190
Jonny Baker 222 196 170
Dawson Mills 193 214 166
Josh Wold 191 158 169
Rick Nootenboom 203 205 197
Eddy Gorall 223 228 193
Chris VanEsch 232 145 189
Garrett Loomis 134 223 227
Sean Lynch 171 207 167
Angel Reyna 176 180 234
Eddy Smith 213 175 247
Harold "Hap" Koch 180 187 169
Tye Hodgin 212 204 176
Josh Wold 182 148 184
Matthew Lennox 233 216 182
Josh Mullen 212 230 195
Jason Fridlund 215 191 174
Ralph Boston 185 121 148
Garrett Loomis 187 226 176
Doug Baker 160 192 189
Ramiro Castro 156 148 189
Jared Sparks 223 222 159
Rick Bowman 213 175 215
Scott Stormo 265 211 166
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Dennis Springer Brackets

Chuck McBee
Eddy Gorall

Tyler Rasmussen

Doug Baker
Ramiro Castro
Dawson Mills
Kevin Sheline
Ramiro Castro
Jason Fridlund
Angel Reyna

Harold "Hap" Koch
Kevin Poziombke
Jason Youngsman

Jacob Pole
Ramiro Castro

Kevin Poziombke

Alan Vancleeve
Toby Jefferson
Alan Vancleeve
Dawson Mills
David Wilson
Jason Fridlund

Tyler Rasmussen
Dennis Ferguson

Mike Fridlund
Jason Fridlund
Chris VanEsch
William Kinder

Tyler Rasmussen

Ramiro Castro
Miguel Castro
Dan Adams
Ramiro Castro
Bruce Springer
Doug Baker
Troy Baker
Doug Baker
Mike Fridlund
Tristan Sievers
Gordon Jesse
Dawson Mills
Dawson Mills
Tye Hodgin
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Chuck McBee
Kyle Olp
Chuck McBee
Garrett Loomis
Doug Baker
Tyler Rasmussen
Aaron Harvin
Darrel Feeney
Mike Fridlund
Eric Regh
Doug Baker
Jacob Pole
Ramiro Castro
Mike Fridlund
Derek Frazier
Jacob Pole
Dawson Mills
Jason Fridlund
Rick Nootenboom
Jason Youngsman
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Larry Anderson
Doug Baker
Scott Stormo
Mike Fridlund
Gordon Jesse
Jason Fridlund
Rick Nootenboom
Jacob Mullen
Albby Gonzalez
Garrett Loomis
Troy Baker
Jacob Mullen
Mike Fridlund
Albby Gonzalez
Larry Anderson
Gordon Jesse
Chuck McBee
Eddy Gorall
Jesse Pierce

Ed Berg

Tyler Rasmussen
Dennis Ferguson

Harold "Hap" Koch
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Alan Vancleeve
Garrett Loomis
Tristan Sievers
Seth DeBord
Kevin Poziombke
Jonny Baker
Jason Fridlund
Brock Clements
Michael Haviland
Jim Sutton

Larry Anderson
David Hardin
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Scott Stormo
Chuck McBee
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Harold "Hap" Koch 170 175

Jesse Pierce
Kevin Sheline
Gordon Jesse
Josh Mullen
Chuck McBee
Jacob Pole
Derek Frazier
Albby Gonzalez

Rick Nootenboom

Dan Adams
Chuck McBee
Mike Fridlund
Chad Martin
Jesse Pierce
Chuck McBee
Ralph Boston
Ralph Boston
Garrett Loomis

Harold "Hap" Koch
Harold "Hap" Koch

Manny Gonzalez
Ramiro Castro
Tye Hodgin
Gordon Jesse
Austin Vik-Rae
Alan Vancleeve
Jeff Miller
Purvis Granger
Lucas Freeman
John Greenfield
Ross Ramsdell
Seth DeBord
Scott Stormo
Chuck McBee
Rick Bowman
Troy Baker

Jason Youngsman

Jason Fridlund
Ramiro Castro
Sean Lynch
Dawson Mills
Tristan Sievers

214
132
133
220
142
204
187
123
181
192
214
150
172
225
202
138
151
177
143
189
190
176
174
173
205
259
153
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160
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204
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X1

Albby Gonzalez 175 166 182

Ralph Boston 129 141 154
Santos Lopez 182 160 151
Chuck McBee 186 173 190
Chuck McBee 221 184 135
Scott Stormo 192 193 200
Josh Mullen 208 212 186
Josh Wold 131 212 161
Jason Youngsman 182 216 214
Jesse Pierce 219 191 202
Albby Gonzalez 159 199 166
Jonny Baker 184 182 200
Ralph Boston 160 154 108
Rick Nootenboom 235 183 157
Santos Lopez 180 127 184
Dennis Ferguson 166 129 157
Tristan Sievers 217 190 189
Ramiro Castro 153 180 142
Sean Lynch 190 180 144
Chuck McBee 138 200 194
Matt Terrill 202 172 176
Tyler Rasmussen 189 224 170
Tye Hodgin 198 197 161
Angel Reyna 172 176 189
Rick Nootenboom 195 187 179
Chuck McBee 171 194 178
Dawson Mills 208 168 149
Jacob Mullen 190 211 193
Scott Stormo 187 200 204
Brock Clements 131 137 161
Mike Fridlund 183 215 150
Ralph Boston 80 155 187
Jason Youngsman 153 231 203
Sean Lynch 183 127 202
Larry Anderson 191 184 164
Troy Baker 171 187 205

Rick Nootenboom 193 220 165
Harold "Hap" Koch 166 160 173

Jason Youngsman 188 199 202
Seth DeBord 173 220 136
Dan Adams 148 180 168

Larry Anderson 214 153 171
Sean Lynch 149 198 202
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Dennis Springer Brackets

Tristan Sievers 203 204 199
Marco Aguilar 194 227 137
Tye Hodgin 203 182 176
Alan Vancleeve 191 214 201
Troy Baker 245 152 179
Lucas Freeman 157 135 152
Ed Berg 181 163 193
Angel Reyna 186 187 178
Mike Fridlund 192 208 139
Josh Wold 177 131 180
Doug Baker 173 133 196
Matthew Lennox 198 198 208
Chuck McBee 176 170 177
Jared Sparks 173 224 179
Harold "Hap" Koch 154 161 177
Tito Vivanco 172 207 170
Gordon Jesse 176 149 125
Jason Youngsman 163 245 185
Jesse Pierce 207 203 192
Tito Vivanco 171 205 196
Rick Nootenboom 171 203 174
Harold "Hap" Koch 160 193 164
Purvis Granger 199 170 208
Sean Lynch 190 155 181
Joshua Iverson 166 157 167
Tito Vivanco 182 154 193
Mike Fridlund 176 192 167
Chuck McBee 203 177 152
Ralph Boston 144 112 167
Mike Fridlund 154 200 183
Harold "Hap" Koch 157 170 165
Jacob Pole 172 164 201
Jose Rodriquez 131 122 128
Josh Mullen 214 213 167
Jacob Mullen 247 165 187
Jason Youngsman 189 193 196
Scott Stormo 171 182 219
Tyler Rasmussen 179 161 232
Santos Lopez 139 159 178
Josh Mullen 196 197 196
Gordon Jesse 169 132 135
Scott Stormo 201 180 217
Mike Fridlund 195 156 193
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Dennis Springer Brackets

Ed Berg 171 196 164
Tye Hodgin 167 192 183
Garrett Loomis 198 169 171
Albby Gonzalez 162 192 145
Derek Frazier 201 184 162
Jonny Baker 199 140 202
Jonny Baker 182 191 201
Ralph Boston 133 144 156
Jesse Pierce 218 189 187
Ramiro Castro 167 148 135
Ralph Boston 156 122 163
Ralph Boston 102 149 172
Jason Fridlund 159 200 175
Gordon Jesse 173 146 121
Sean Lynch 193 159 159
Eddy Gorall 231 179 182
Santos Lopez 146 160 166
Ralph Boston 132 131 140
Rick Bowman 143 205 202
Eddy Smith 186 206 199

Tyler Rasmussen 202 213 149

Rick Nootenboom 225 157 170
Eddy Smith 217 182 188
Troy Baker 156 170 210
Mike Fridlund 184 183 163
Sean Lynch 159 201 137
Dawson Mills 188 139 194
Scott Stormo 172 184 209
Gordon Jesse 155 137 138
Gordon Jesse 129 168 130
Seth DeBord 163 178 167
Jason Youngsman 145 199 221
Dan Adams 137 164 179

Rick Nootenboom 173 177 214
Harold "Hap" Koch 176 141 171

Harold "Hap" Koch 173 160 143
Josh Wold 146 202 122
Troy Baker 191 192 177
Michael Haviland 203 183 167
Doug Baker 171 127 192
William Kinder 140 161 177
Josh Mullen 181 202 191

Ralph Boston 143 157 118

9
(o8]
—

N
I~
(\]

N
(Lo
CO

-~
\O
\O

I
~
S|

N [N
=

L~
U
98]

(D
\O
~

L~
(I
-]

N
~
—

L~
(\]
98]

D
o
~

L~
L~
]

N
—
—

(N
\O
(\S)

B~
S
SH )

N
N
=)

I [n
\O
NN

(N
(N
(\]

n
CO
~

(N
o)
N

N
(Lo
=)

-~
\O
~

N
\S)
—

B o
(Lo
S [N

I~
(\S)
~

n
)
CO

N
N
(N

I~
CO
=)

)
o
=

-~ [
~
N |0

-~
~
S

N
N
]

N
N
s

-~
\O
S

N |
~
-~ |co

I~
—
OO

[ [ [ [ [ o [on [ o o [on [ o o [on [ Jon Jon [one [ Jon o [one o Jon [one [ Jon Jon [one o Jon o [ o Jon o [ o Jon
CO [O0 |00 |00 [0 |00 |O0 |00 [O0 |0 |0 |e0 G0 160 NO NO [\© NO I\O [\ [\O© NO NO N NO NO N N NO N No NO NO NO NO N NO NO [\O NO N
NN NN NNNRPNON OO IO I RLILICKHFIF,IFIRNRR NN WSRO o O[O [

I [n
CO [O0
N[O


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1275108
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1275108
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1125248
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1125248
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1102929
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1102929
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1134943
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1134943
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1258007
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1258007
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1275106
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1275106
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1021284
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1021284
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1021286
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1021286
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=989350
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=989350
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=996729
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=996729
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1004812
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1004812
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1066048
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1066048
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1193199
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1193199
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1021307
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1021307
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1056765
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1056765
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1125242
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1125242
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1155953
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1155953
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1203189
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1203189
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1243177
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1243177
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1113786
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1113786
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1243219
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1243219
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1031979
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1031979
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1031988
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1031988
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1056738
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1056738
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1193200
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1193200
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1243204
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1243204
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1309579
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1309579
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1075738
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1075738
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1125249
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1125249
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1203210
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1203210
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1298114
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1298114
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1298176
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1298176
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1243169
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1243169
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1013462
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1013462
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1041419
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1041419
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1318311
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1318311
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1075745
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1075745
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1193187
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1193187
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1275130
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1275130
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1298103
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1298103
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1298133
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1298133
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=996759
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=996759
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1031946
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1031946
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1013464
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/Scoresheet_team.cfm?id_entry_event=1013464
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Standings_custom_doc.cfm

Standings available at

T}.j"Tour'namentBowI.(zom;;s

Dennis Springer Brackets

987t Jesse Pierce
987t Ralph Boston
987t Tyler Rasmussen
987t Purvis Granger
991t Austin Vik-Rae
991t Jesse Pierce
991t Purvis Granger
991t Larry Anderson
991t Derek Frazier
996t Austin Vik-Rae
996t Alan Vancleeve
996t Kevin Sheline
996t Jeff Miller
1000t David Wilson
1000t Jesse Pierce
1002t Austin Vik-Rae
1002t Jason Fridlund
1004t Sean Lynch
1004t Kevin Sheline
1006t Chuck McBee
1006t Tyler Rasmussen
1008t Dan Adams
1008t Santos Lopez
1008t Dan Adams
1011t Jacob Mullen
1011t Troy Baker
1011t Jared Sparks
1011t Jonny Baker
1015 Alex Thionnet
1016t Eddy Gorall
1016t Alan Vancleeve
1016t Dan Adams
1016t Troy Baker
1020 Sean Lynch
1021 Mike Fridlund
1022t Albby Gonzalez
1022t Kevin Sheline
1024t Larry Anderson
1024t Jason Youngsman
1026 Garrett Loomis
1027 Kevin Sheline
1028t Tito Vivanco
1028t Harold "Hap" Koch
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1028t Marco Aguilar
1031t Jacob Mullen
1031t David Hardin
1031t Jesse Pierce
1031t Eddy Smith

1035 Dawson Mills
1036t Gordon Jesse
1036t Tyler Rasmussen
1038 Dennis Ferguson
1039 Eddy Smith

1040 Alan Vancleeve
1041t Ralph Boston
1041t Ed Berg

1041t Harold "Hap" Koch
1041t Jason Fridlund
1045t Eddy Gorall
1045t Lucas Freeman
1045t Alan Vancleeve
1048t Angel Reyna
1048t Matthew Lennox
1048t Kevin Poziombke
1051t Jason Youngsman
1051t Jonny Baker
1053t Dawson Mills
1053t Josh Wold

1053t Dawson Mills
1056t David Wilson
1056t Ramiro Castro
1058t Alan Vancleeve
1058t Josh Wold

1060t Sean Lynch
1060t Tyler Rasmussen
1062 Seth DeBord
1063 Jacob Pole

1064 Lucas Freeman
1065 Tye Hodgin
1066t Garrett Loomis
1066t Scott Stormo
1068 Tito Vivanco
1069t Chuck McBee
1069t Garrett Loomis
1071 Jacob Pole

1072 Jacob Mullen
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Dennis Springer Brackets

1073 Jacob Mullen
1074 Kevin Sheline
1075 Ralph Boston
1076 Jason Youngsman
1077t Doug Baker
1077t Tody Jefferson
1079 Ralph Boston
1080 Randy Broughton
1081 Paul Berube

1082 Sean Lynch

197
158
96

153
159
163
145
128
160
127
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113
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126
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122
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